1 / 6
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
LPJMLCxx-K10C
SFP28 25Gb/s CWDM LR 10km DDM
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Up to 25.78Gb/s Bidirectional data links
 CWDM DFB Laser transmitter
 Maximum link length of 10km on

2 / 6
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Part No.
Bit Rate
(Gbps)
Laser
(nm)
Distance
Fiber
Type
DDMI Connector Temp
LPJMLC27-K10C 25.78125 1270 10km SMF YES LC 0℃~+70℃
LPJMLC29-K10C 25.78125 1290 10km SMF YES LC 0℃~+70℃
LPJMLC31-K10C 25.78125 1310 10km SMF YES LC 0℃~+70℃
LPJMLC33-K10C 25.78125 1330 10km SMF YES LC 0℃~+70℃
LPJMLC35-K10C 25.78125 1350 10km SMF YES LC 0℃~+70℃
LPJMLC37-K10C 25.78125 1370 10km SMF YES LC 0℃~+70℃
I. Pin Diagram
Pin out of Connector Block on Host Board
II. Pin Descriptions
Pin Symbol Name/Description Ref.